SUBJECT: LAND USE
CATEGORY: CROPLAND*
QUALIFIERS: NONE

REPORTING UNIT: AREA (ACRES IN THOUSANDS)
GEOGRAPHIC UNIT: STATE OF MISSOURI

TABLE: CROPLAND USE, 1982 - 1997

CULTIVATED CROPLAND

Irrigated Non-

irrigated
1982 764.6 12360.6
1987 749.6 11901.3
1992 977.3 10017.7
1997 998.5 9518.7

Total

13125.2
12650.9
10995.0

10517.2

Irrigated

9.8

6.4

9.9

13.8

NONCULTIVATED CROPLAND TOTAL

CROPLAND
Non- Total
irrigated
1865.3 1875.1 15000.3
1728.3 1734.7 14385.6
2342.8 2352.7 13347.7
3220.2 3234.0 13751.2

*  CROPLAND - NRI Reporting Category. Cropland is one of six components of the NRI reporting category nonfederal
rural land that also includes CRP land, pastureland, rangeland, forest land and other rural land.

SOURCE: NATIONAL RESOURCES INVENTORY (REVISED DECEMBER 2000)
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